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 Prospect Point Townhomes

1502A Elder Michael Elder Deanna Elder 1163 NW 57th St Oklahoma City, OK 73118 405-613-1223 mikey7654@aol.com

1502B Campbell Thomas & Tina Campbell 9763 E. Crestline Circle Greenwood Village, CO 80111 303-332-3364 303-770-0034 Tinacampbell10@gmail.com Tcampbell5280@gmail.com

1502C Iwata Samuel Hiroyuki Iwata Judy Moore Iwata 5365 Autumn Hills Ct Colorado Springs, CO 80919 719-593-0562 judyiwata@gmail.com

1504A Ericksen/Frisco Place The Frisco Place, LLC 6048 Chelsea Manor Court Boulder, CO 80301 303-929-9936 George Deriso thegeode@gmail.com erikaericksen1@gmail.com

1504B Needham John Needham PO Box 2756 35 W Main St Frisco, CO 80443 303-246-1864 jrneedham@msn.com

1504C Johnson James M Johnson, Jr Ann K Johnson 3267 Cochise Dr Atlanta, GA 30339 770-432-5665 678-640-0855 JC akjohnson@mac.com jmercerj@icloud.com

1504D Michael Williams Michael P Williams Janet K Williams 9981 S Stratford Ln Highlands Ranch, CO 80126 mikejanwill@q.com

1506A Heckley/Lawten Larry W Heckley Judy E Lawten PO Box 2154 Frisco, CO 80443 720-890-8844 303-818-0143 JC jlawten55@gmail.com

1506B Seiler Stephen & Constance Seiler 3945 Regency Dr Colorado Springs, CO 80906 719-660-7690 connieseiler@msn.com steveseiler@msn.com

1506C Peterman Brad Peterman 5697 McIntyere St Golden, CO 80403 720-352-5322 bpeterman11@yahoo.com

1506D MEPAHA MEPAHA, LLC 124 W. Riverside Dr. Jupiter, FL 33469 954-421-7888 954-695-4841 Larry larrya@stor-all.com

1508A Eckberg J. Eric and Juli K. Eckberg 119 Silver Fox Dr Greenwood Village, CO 80121 303-649-1049 303-472-6720 EC jeeckberg@gmail.com

1508B Magazzu Leo Kenneth Magazzu & Michelle Ann Magazzu 3 Valley Vale Dr. Old Bridge, NJ 08857 732-679-0076 Michelle 732-742-1325 MC kenchel@optonline.net kenchelmm@gmail.com

1508C Roggow Diane L. Roggow Robert Roggow PO BOX 4503 Frisco, CO 80443 303-776-7799 H 303-522-2653 Bob Cell dbroggow@gmail.com

1508D Lavender/Kuhn William Lavender Linda Kuhn 5070 2nd Street Boulder CO 80304 303-818-5423 (L) 303-818-5432 (W) lindakuhn@srmboulder.com tony@srmboulder.com

1508E Catalano Peter R Catalano 17580 Colonial Park Dr Monument, CO 80132 719-465-2221 719-505-4760 petealicat1@hotmail.com catalanopr@gmail.com

1508F Williams/Golden Keys Ron Williams c/o Golden Keys Investments 3234 Pettis Ada, MI 49301 616-498-6666 BVWLLMS@gmail.com kate.overbeek@gmail.com

1510A Murray Tom & Mary Murray 8402 Quartz Circle Arvada, CO 80007 303-665-3833 tom.murray@comcast.net marymurraycounseling@gmail.com

1510B LeMay Heather L LeMay 5235 E Costilla Dr. Centennial, CO 80122 303-961-1365 303-680-2172 Heather.lemay1@gmail.com

1510C BMI Frisco/Shepard BMI Frisco LLC Tracy & Susan Shepard 455 Cove Tower Dr, Unit 803 Naples, FL 34110 309-310-8771 Tracy Shepard owner tracymshepard@gmail.com dabs@gmail.com

1510D Pitts David & Robin Pitts PO Box 1320 Frisco, CO 80443 865.384.3241 865-384-3246 repitts49@gmail.com davempitts@gmail.com

1512A Borchert/Parry Ronald Borchert Barbara Parry PO Box 2713 Frisco, CO 80424 307-689-5146 rborchert52@gmail.com borchertparry@gmail.com

1512B Word William W Word Kathryn Mary Word 15631 Xanthia Ct. Thorton, CO 80602 303-422-7240 303-946-4348 wqubed@msn.com

1512C Duchinsky/Kohn James W. Kohn Brian J. Duchinsky PO Box 1405 Frisco, CO 80443 414-332-1527 414-617-7756 jim@buffalomtn.com

1512D Mower Edward B. Mower Amy E. Mower 5 Waring Ln. Greenwood Village, CO 80121 303-779-6785 mowerfam@comcast.net

1514A Sloan/Barstow John Sloan Meghan Barstow 282 Spencer Creek Rd. Franklin, TN 37069 615-807-0193 202-276-5297 megom@barsloan.us

1514B Thompson Stephen & Ellen Thompson PO Box 5210 Frisco, CO 80443 630-337-9220 steve.thompson00@gmail.com

1514C Baker Philip Baker 1331 Pleasant Hill Rd. Fleetwood, PA 19522 484-769-4408 phil@philipbakerinsurance.com

1516A Mayer Joanne Mayer 315 Franklin St Denver, CO 80218 303-450-0062 720-254-2666 jempt@aol.com

1516B Winkler Dan & Laurie Winkler 2942 Akron Ct Denver, CO 80238 303-829-7200 Laurie 303-981-9612 Dan lhoag.2@gmail.com d.winkler1@comcast.net

1516C EAC 715 LLC-Thomas Richard K Thomas 141 Heather Drive Canonsburg, PA 15317 724-514-7176 724-777-9153 richardkthomas@yahoo.com

1518A Friscie Wildcatz LLC/Reilly Friscie Wildcatz LLC D. Reilly 5232 E 2nd Ave Denver, CO 80220 303-929-1956 dreilly@fennemorelaw.com

1518B Arlaud Tracey Arlaud PO Box 4427 Frisco, CO 80443 480-274-9902 tarlaud@imbinc.net

1518C Arlaud Tracey Jane Arlaud PO Box 4427 Frisco, CO 80443 480-274-9902 tarlaud@icloud.com

1520A Pougnet/Tupper John Pougnet & Paulette Tupper 4950 S Yosemite St, F2 #342 Englewood, CO 80111 303-570-1425 John cell ptdenver@hotmail.com johnpougnet@gmail.com

1520B Geppert Timothy J Geppert Margo J Geppert 2818 McKeag Dr Fort Collins, CO 80526 970-225-2811 970-218-2912 tjgeppert@gmail.com

1520C Thompson Hannis W Thompson Kim L Thompson 5678 S Geneva St Greenwood Village, CO 80111 303-771-2818 303-990-1931 KC hannisthompson@msn.com

1522A Servas Diane & Thomas Servas 6540 Wedgewood Chase Suwanee, GA 30024 770-823-2309 tdservas@bellsouth.net

1522B Poulos Garrett Poulos Elizabeth Poulos PO Box 1176 Frisco, CO 80443 720-544-1438 801-540-0440Elizabeth garrettpoulos@gmail.com etrahan@gmail.com

1522C Poulos Garrett & Elizabeth Poulos PO Box 1176 Frisco, CO 80443 720-544-1438 garrettpoulos@gmail.com
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